Confirm A Planned Gift to The Pisgah Conservancy

Name(s):
Email Address:
Phone Number:
Street Address:
City, State, and Zip Code:
I am/We are pleased to confirm my/our commitment to The Pisgah Conservancy through a legacy gift on the following basis:
☐ As a beneficiary of a retirement account
☐ As a beneficiary of a life insurance policy
☐ Through a Qualified Charitable Distribution from my IRA
☐ Through a bequest in my will or living trust
☐ Through another planned giving method
Please specify the institution(s) entrusted with managing your legacy gift:
Please estimate the approximate value of your gift, if known:
The Pisgah Conservancy may recognize those who make a commitment to Pisgah through legacy giving. I/we give permission for our names to be listed alongside other legacy giving donors I/we prefer not to be listed publicly
in the prefer flot to be listed publicly



The Pisgah Conservancy

159 West Main Street, Unit 2138, Brevard, NC 28712 (828) 782-1418

EIN: 47-5267129

PisgahConservancy.org